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Top 50 House Campaigns by Cash on Hand

Congressional Candidate Table 8f

January 1, 2011 - December 31, 2011

Candidate Name
BOEHNER, JOHN A
RYAN, PAUL D.
SHERMAN, BRAD
DOGGETT, LLOYD
PALLONE, FRANK JR
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN MR.
ROYCE, ED MR
CAMP, DAVID LEE
BERMAN, HOWARD L
WEST, ALLEN B MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
STEARNS, CLIFFORD BUNDY
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
KING, PETER T. HON.
SCHIFF, ADAM
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
ROSKAM, PETER
LATHAM, THOMAS
CANTOR, ERIC
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
GINGREY, J. PHILLIP
THOMPSON, BENNIE G
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA HON.
GARRETT, SCOTT REP.
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R.
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
DUNCAN, JOHN J REP. JR.
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. HON. JR.
PASTOR, ED L
CASSIDY, WILLIAM
WHITFIELD, WAYNE EDWARD
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
SESSIONS, PETE
FOXX, VIRGINIA
WILLIAMS, ROGER
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
NUNES, DEVIN G
SMITH, LAMAR
THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR.
BARTON, JOE LINUS
BLACKBURN, MARSHA MRS.
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES MR JR

State District

OH
Wi
CA
TX
NJ
MA
CA
Mi
CA
FL
TX
CA
MA
FL
PA
IL
NY
CA
MD
IL
1A
VA
OH
GA
MS
FL
NJ
MI
NJ
MI
SC
TN
NJ
AZ
LA
KY
GA
OR
TX
NC
X
IL
FL
CA
X
CA
LA
X
TN
IL

08
01
27
35
06
07
40
04
30
22
05
22
01
06
13
18
03
29
08
06
03
07
12
11
02
18
05
06
09
08
06
02
08
04
06
01
06
02
32
05
25
15
20
21
21
05
07
06
07
10

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$5,046,323
$4,632,125
$3,680,937
$3,382,349
$3,361,978
$3,145,573
$3,023,056
$2,994,137
$2,858,161
$2,718,747
$2,550,748
$2,515,651
$2,453,189
$2,382,747
$2,309,896
$2,287,451
$2,253,869
$2,123,484
$1,929,082
$1,927,587
$1,917,311
$1,831,609
$1,814,607
$1,787,525
$1,753,516
$1,712,552
$1,712,258
$1,709,245
$1,704,041
$1,600,178
$1,548,870
$1,537,247
$1,496,017
$1,486,769
$1,485,576
$1,484,039
$1,483,870
$1,465,217
$1,464,846
$1,459,632
$1,456,134
$1,374,248
$1,359,741
$1,327,617
$1,325,934
$1,303,109
$1,270,797
$1,257,243
$1,249,976
$1,241,296



